The Dixie Grammar School

Fees List —2025-2026 Academic Year Wirsiedy: o/ Jimidar: ¥ Sewtion

Registration fee

Payable on registration and non-refundable £144

Deposits

Please see the School's Terms and Conditions for information on how and when the Acceptance
Deposit may be refunded

Acceptance Deposit — Nursery and upwards £500
Payable by the parents of each pupil on acceptance of a place.

Where a child is moving from Nursery to Reception a reduction is
applied equal to the existing deposit held.

Fees per Term

Nursery Details available direct from
Junior School

Reception and Years 1 & 2 (including VAT) £4,760
Years 3 =5 (including VAT) £5,400
Years 6 — 11 & Sixth Form (including VAT) £6,465

Included: Pupil Personal Accident Insurance (including dental cover).

Optional Extras:

Before School and After School Care (payable in arrears) - Junior School only
7.45-8.15am - £3.05

3.30-4.30pm (any period up to 1 hr) - £6.10
4.30-5.00pm - £3.05
5.00-5.25pm - £3.05

After School Clubs run by external providers — charged as advised direct to participants

Music Charges (including VAT)
Additional Music lessons with Peripatetic Teachers (invoiced directly from Peripatetic).

Music Tuition — Mr Rogers / Mr Harris - £15.15 per session (20 mins Junior), £22.80 (30 mins Senior)
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Catering Charges

Nursery - £6.40 per day (includes snacks)
Reception to Year 2 - £4 per day

Year 3 to Year 5 - £4.30 per day

Senior School, Year 6 to Year 13 - charged on a menu priced basis

Other Extras

Examination Fees, Bus Travel, SEN Assessment, SEN Sessions, some school trips, scientific calculator
and GCSE/A Level Revision Guides, UCAS application fee (payable either in advance or arrears as
charged).

As regards Public Examination Fees, these are chargeable to parents and will normally appear in the
termly invoice for the term in which the examination is taken.

All incidental charges are itemised on the termly bill.

Any queries on Fees should be directed to the Fees Clerk at the Senior School in the first instance

Fees are reviewed normally on an annual basis with increases approved by Governors implemented from the
Autumn Term of the Academic Year.

Fees are billed on a termly basis, in advance.
Please see the School's Terms and Conditions for further information about the payment of Fees and extras.

The School's Terms and Conditions are available on request from the School Office (both Junior and Senior)
and are also available on the School website.
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